EPIC/ EBX/ 5.25" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 4-May-2010
Features
PCM-9590 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor EBX SBC with
CRT, LVDS, Dual GbE LAN, Audio, PCI-104
Supports Intel® Core™2 Duo/ Core™ Duo/ Core™ Solo Processors
Up to 4 GB DDR2 SODIMM (supports FSB 533/667 MHz)
Dual independent display (CRT + LVDS1, CRT + LVDS2, LVDS1 + LVDS2)

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache
DDR2
SODIMM CRT LVDS1 LVDS2 GigaLAN Audio USB 2.0 RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT PCIe x16
Slot
MIO
Type I
Mini
PCI
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9590FG-00A2E Socket 478 - 2 Yes 36-bit 48-bit (Optional) 2 Yes 6 3 1 Yes 1 Yes 1 Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9590FG-S2A2E Core Duo
1.2 GHz 2 MB 2 Yes 36-bit 48-bit (Optional) 2 Yes 6 3 1 Yes 1 Yes 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9590FG-S6A2E Core Duo
1.66 GHz 2 MB 2 Yes 36-bit 48-bit (Optional) 2 Yes 6 3 1 Yes 1 Yes 1 Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9590
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9590 A2 SBC 1
9689000002 Mini Jumper Pack 1
2006959001 Startup Manual 1
2066959001 Utility CD 1
1700000265 ATX Power Cable 1